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2021-22 BUDGET ADVISORY COUNCIL
Wednesday, January, 2022
Virtual via Microsoft Teams

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Call to order

Approval of December minutes

Public comment

School Board Update — Christina Diaz-Torres
BAC Liaison Comments

End of Year Closeout Report — Leslie Peterson
Compensation Study — Leslie Peterson + TBD
Adjourn

7:00
7:05
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:35
8:30
9:00




